
MONTHLY RATES
BEFORE-CARE 

September-May
First Child
Sibling 
August (Prorated)
First Child
Sibling 

STANDARD

$150.00
$135.00

$82.82
$74.54

CFISD STAFF FREE & REDUCED

$112.50
$101.25

$62.12
$55.90

$105.00
$94.50

$57.97
$52.18

25% DISCOUNT 30% DISCOUNT

AFTER-CARE 

September-May
First Child
Sibling 
August (Prorated)
First Child
Sibling 

STANDARD

$290.00
$261.00

$160.12
$144.11

CFISD STAFF FREE & REDUCED

$217.50
$195.75

$120.09
$108.08

$203.00
$182.70

$112.08
$100.88

COMBO CARE 

September-May
First Child
Sibling 
August (Prorated)
First Child
Sibling 

STANDARD

$375.00
$337.50

$207.06
$186.35

CFISD STAFF FREE & REDUCED

$281.25
$253.13

$155.30
$139.77

$262.50
$236.25

$144.94
$130.45

(10% DISCOUNT)

(10% DISCOUNT)

(10% DISCOUNT)

2024-2025 RATE SHEET

PAYMENT DUE DATES
MONTH OF SERVICE
August 2024

September 2024

October 2024

November 2024

December 2024

January 2025

February 2025

March 2025

April 2025

May 2025

DUE DATE
8/15/2024

9/15/2024

10/15/2024

11/15/2024

12/15/2024

1/15/2025

2/15/2025

3/15/2025

4/15/2025

5/15/2025

OTHER FEES
Registration Fee

Late Pickup Fee

Late Payment Fee

Returned Payment Fee

E-Check Processing Fee

CC Processing Fee

$45 Per Child

$90 Per Family

$2.50 Per Min

$30

$35

$1.00

$3.00

*Tuition is divided out into equal payments September-May, and accounts for
school holidays and breaks.  The daily rate is used to calculate the August
prorated tuition. 


